John E. Spillan ®* Domfeh Obed King

Doing Business
In Ghana

Challenges and Opportunities

palgrave

macmillan



CONTENTS

1 Introduction to Doing Business in Ghana

2 Current Business Environment

3 Historical Perspective on Doing Business in Ghana

4 Cultural Issues Affecting Business Activities in Ghana
5 The Political Climate and Entrepreneurship in Ghana
6 The Economic Climate of Ghana

7 Establishing Business in Ghana

8 Commercialization

9 Conclusion

Index

13

67

81

103

133

177

201

227

233



