John E. Spillan • Domfeh Obed King

Doing Business In Ghana

Challenges and Opportunities



CONTENTS

Ţ	Introduction to Doing Business in Ghana	1
2	Current Business Environment	13
3	Historical Perspective on Doing Business in Ghana	67
4	Cultural Issues Affecting Business Activities in Ghana	81
5	The Political Climate and Entrepreneurship in Ghana	103
6	The Economic Climate of Ghana	133
7	Establishing Business in Ghana	177
8	Commercialization	201
9	Conclusion	227
Index		233